
City of Wamego 

Planning Commission Meeting 

Location:  Wamego City Hall 

Date:  August 19, 2024 

Time:  6:00 PM 

Time  Agenda Items 

6:00 PM 

6:05 PM 

6:30 PM 

6:40 PM 

A. Roll Call.

B. Consider approval of the minutes from the March 18, 2024

Planning Commission meeting.

C. Consider an application, submitted by Flint Hills Outdoors LLC,  to

rezone Lots 7 through 15, Scenic Ridge Addition to the City of

Wamego, from R-1: Single Family Dwelling District, to R-2:  Two

Family Dwelling District.  The location of the proposed rezoning is

400, 401, 402, 403, 404, 405, 406, 407, and 409 Overbrook Drive

in Wamego.

D. Other Items for Discussion.

E. Adjournment.




